2010 Big E Safe Tractor CDE

Rank
1
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State
NJ
CT
VA
MD
RI
DE
Wv
PA
MA
NY

Name
Levi Wainwright
Austin Jacquier
Camden Shilton
Matt Talbert
Robert Slater
Garret Blessing
Kyle Duckworth
Kolby Kessler
Brett Charbonneau
Jacob Walters

Test Parts ID 2 Wheel

-60
-170
-100

-60
-100
-180
-100

-90
-120
-120

0
-70
-10
-10

-764
-951
-1083
-1196
-943
-806
-689
-769
-1817
-1448

4 Wheel
-1053
=791
-490
-678
-1215
-1122
-1430
-1065
-808
-2060

Loader
-320
-476
-607
-601
-381
-643
-641
-774
-691
-553

Skidsteer
-378
-379
-631
-406
-487
-468
-399
-570
-347
-650

Total Score
-2575
-2837
-2921
-2951
-3126
-3269
-3269
-3308
-3823
-4851



